Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021

RMP21-006578

RMP21-006579
RMP21-006580

RMP21-006581

RMP21-006582

RMP21-006583

RMP21-006584

RMP21-006585
RMP21-006586

RMP21-006588

TRILLIUM CIR / GERANIUM
WAY

1893 WALDEN OFFICE SQ
1327 GOLF RD

3601 BOBWHITE LN

3325 KIRCHOFF RD

3250 MEACHAM RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4724 ARBOR DR

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
1327 GOLF RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD #TOWER 2

1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS
RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
1600 GOLF RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1921 ROHLWING RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD

1321 GOLF RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR

MORETTIS
NOODLES AND COMPANY

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE
RMPD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
NOODLES AND COMPANY
RMHS

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 2

1600 CORPORATE CENTER

NW RECOVERY
NW RECOVERY

NWCH RM OUTPATIENT
COM ED
PANERA BREAD

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

INTOXICATED DRIVER

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
BATTERY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/31/2021 8:57:10 AM



Incident Date

8/30/2021

8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021

8/30/2021

8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006589

RMP21-006590

RMP21-006592

RMP21-006591

RMP21-006593
RMP21-006594

RMP21-006595

RMP21-006596

RMP21-006597
RMP21-006598

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

4880 RHIANNON CT
APPROX LOC:1301
MEIJER DR

1301 MEIJER DR

1901 GOLF RD
2407 ROBIN LN
WB EUCLID AT RT53

5550 ASTOR LN
APPROX LOC:2312
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:2312
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:1151
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3102
FREMONT ST

3250 MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC: 4170
WINNETKA AVE

1430 GOLF RD
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

Location Name

CROSSROADS 3

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

CROSSROADS 2

MEIJER STORE

MEIJER STORE

WB EUCLID AT RT53

SARATOGA APTS
EAST PARK APTS

EAST PARK APTS

AH VENDING AND FOOD
SERVICE

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

FIRST AMERICAN BANK

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS TX
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

FRAUD ACTIVITY
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/31/2021 8:57:10 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

8/30/2021 5155 SUNSET DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2021 RMP21-006599 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/30/2021 104 GINGER CT AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2021 RMP21-006600 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/30/2021 QI;PROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2021 RMP21-006601 APPROX LOC: HICKS RD TRAFFIC STOP

8/30/2021 RMP21-006602 4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/30/2021 RMP21-006603 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ANIMAL COMPLAINT

8/30/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ANIMAL COMPLAINT

8/30/2021 RMP21-006604 MAG/RT52 CB55311 TRAFFIC STOP

8/30/2021 RMP21-006605 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/30/2021 RMP21-006606 4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD FAMILY PROBLEM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

8/30/2021 RMP21-006607 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
ALGONQUIN RD

8/30/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD E||§/l|J|l\j/IGCREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

8/31/2021 8:57:10 AM



