



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2021	RMP21-006578	TRILLIUM CIR / GERANIUM WAY		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021	RMP21-006579	1893 WALDEN OFFICE SQ	MORETTIS	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/30/2021	RMP21-006580	1327 GOLF RD	NOODLES AND COMPANY	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
8/30/2021		3601 BOBWHITE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021		3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006581	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		1327 GOLF RD	NOODLES AND COMPANY	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006582	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 2		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 2	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006583	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006584	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006585	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006586	1921 ROHLWING RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	NWCH RM OUTPATIENT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021		1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006588	1321 GOLF RD	PANERA BREAD	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006589	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006590	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006592	4880 RHIANNON CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006591	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006593	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/30/2021	RMP21-006594	WB EUCLID AT RT53	WB EUCLID AT RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006595	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1151 ROHLWING RD	AH VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3102 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006596	APPROX LOC: 4170 WINNETKA AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006597	1430 GOLF RD	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021	RMP21-006598	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2021		5155 SUNSET DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006599	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021		104 GINGER CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006600	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD		911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006601	APPROX LOC: HICKS RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006602	4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2021	RMP21-006603	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
8/30/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006604	MAG/RT52 CB55311		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2021	RMP21-006605	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/30/2021	RMP21-006606	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FAMILY PROBLEM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/30/2021	RMP21-006607	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/30/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	